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1| 1 |Dinarte Nobrega PRT e Eé“;’,\tﬂeoi\(‘)?kgleugbaRx o g |Kan X-Proto 2:31,821 | 116,19 - -
2 | 4 |AntonioGiestas PRT g | Antdnio Glestas _|om X-Proto 236,039 | 113,05 4218 4218
3| ¢ |SergioJesus PRT e ggggog‘];s;vso | Kart X-Proto 2:37,592 |111,93 5,771 1,553
4 | 5 |J0s€Romero PRT m | Jos€ Romero | Kart X-Proto 2:41,431 | 109,27 9,610 3,839
5 | 7 [José Loreto PRT e é%srsolg_oé?;?/o Sport | Kart X-Proto 2:48,753 | 104,53 16,932 7,322
6 | 2 |GregdrioFaria PRT i | Gregdrio Faria | Kart X-Proto 2:49,716 | 103,94 17,895 0,963
7 | 10 |Dinarte Baptista PRT pm | Dhane Baptista & | Classe3 ) 250,144 | 103,68 18,323 0,428
g | g |Daniel Marcos PRT e ggmgg'ﬂfgﬁ | Kart X-Proto 2:50,213 | 103,63 18,392 0,069
| G |rrmlomesen o e | ssuam [ | e | am
10| 15 |Mmoferers o e
11 | 19 | Nuno Figueira PRT |l | puno Fiduelra ReT) o |Classed ) 3:01,487 | 97,20 29,666 4,901
12 | 14 | LS Escorcio o | IF_’ltjaingEez(;CgSESlG .. |classes P2 3:02,577 | 96,62 30,756 1,090
13 | 25 L‘Sggﬁg’n donca Eﬁﬂ z'f;‘r%‘;fg’axo _ |classe X1 3:03,078 | 96,35 31,257 0,501
14 | 9 Eﬁg"g”;{l‘:asousa Eﬁﬂ '?gl/zjggig%rzﬁgs(aazw _ |Classe10 | x2 3:03,219 | 96,28 31,398 0,141
15 | o [dono s PR R TN o o0
16 | 20 EZ{I';’SM?Q’I‘;’]‘S Eﬁﬂ (Tjg;'of’;ss'{‘;ﬁet _ | classe X1 3:04,904 | 9540 33,083 1,379
17 | 22 | parco Marote PRT Il | {areo Marote _ | Classe 2 P1 3:04,950 | 9538 33,129 0,046
18 | 28 fgs:c\'f;l’: ige"a Eﬁﬂ #":;g'tgizrrﬁ"a _ | classe 1 P1 3:07,239 | 9421 35,418 2,289
19 | 17 |Filie Betiencourt o | ?%&:iﬁ?oun _|classer |P1 3:07,270 | 94,20 35,449 0031
20 | 23 é?g;%riogiinno o | ’Sgﬂgii‘)gé‘; .. |classe10 | x2 3:08,258 | 93,70 36,437 0,988
21 | 27 |Paulo Nobrega o | .’?g;‘(')‘:a'\‘?gr’izga _|classer |P1 311,488 | 92,12 39,667 3,230
22 | 30 iﬁ%ﬁig"gw“el% Eﬁﬂ gilrg%r?ﬂgi(mm _ |classe X1 312,228 | 91,77 40,407 0,740
23 | 33 gi?nuglg;\;‘jr']a:s Eﬁﬂ #"(')%g%ﬁ“ _ | classe 1 P1 3:22,079 | 87,29 50,258 9,851
AR R A [
25 | 15 f‘iﬁ:rgbéﬁfu Eﬁﬂ /T*g;%’t‘;’ Qf;’ﬁ; _ | classes X1 3:23,773 | 86,57 51,952 1,039
26 | 35 ﬁ‘"big'eSFi{";f‘nos Eﬁﬂ ?gstl)tsa"g?arlet Epo1 _ | classes X1 3:24,118 | 86,42 52,297 0,345
27 | 3 |BrunoMonz PRT | Bruno Moniz @ | ClasseB X1 3:24,379 | 8631 52,558 0,261
28 | 21 |JoanaOlvera o | #gs’;?ao\('g’r?;’?,\lcplo) _|classer |P1 3:25249 | 85,94 53,428 0,870
20 | s | Mo permre T W ey
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30 | 29 X:g;'a’:‘]gfg'lzm;?é?ra Eﬁ o | \T/g%t';'af;'n”;emo Classe 1 P1 3:26,770 | 8531 54,949 1,223
31 | 18 Tg;gﬁgjﬁaﬁarques Eﬁ [ | ';‘g::joé‘?cfr’fo Classe 3 P2 3:31,583 | 83,37 59,762 4,813
32 | 32 ,ﬂg%'ifggsi% tes Eﬁ [ | é";e'lcc"o’::;aA Gsi Classe 9 X1 3:33,558 | 82,60 | 1:01,737 1,975
33 | 34 Sggﬁg{j’e':fr'&‘tas Eﬁ o | gg’t’gc"’i‘:]oqsgg’énm Classe 8 X1 345848 | 7811 | 1:14,027 12,290
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